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North American Life Assurance Co.I

*'SOL/D AS THE COfl/T/ftENT.”
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EDWARD GURNEY, 
President. L. GOLDMAN,

A.I. A., F.C A..H 
Managing Director B

il
TOTAL CASH INCOME........................
TOTAL ASSETS ...........................................
NET SURPLUS to POLICYHOLDERS 
PAYMENTS TO POLICYHOLDERS ..

$2,295,170.98
12,313,107.57
1,300,784.00

988,313.49

[ÏIÏ1 32
L. GOLDMAN,
J. K. OSBORNE, 

Vice- Presidents.
W. B. TAYLOR,

B.A. LL.B., 
Secretary .p

HOME OFFICE, TORONTO.
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